
Xref X
:\02 - A

ctive P
rocedu

res\YL
RD - L

ightnin
g Ridg

e\11 - 
MISC\

01 - C
orresp

onden
ce\LRE

\Comm
ission 

of Exte
nsion\L

ightnin
g Ridg

e Runw
ay 10-

28.dwg

LR2WD
LR2WE
LR2WG

MAPt

2160

1200
0.1 NM
to WF

10 5 3

ALT (3° APCH PATH)
NM TO NEXT WPT 0.1

2200

PAL + AA

121.3

CTAF

126.7

B C D

CIRCLING
(1250 - 6.0)(1070 - 4.4)

MISSED APPROACH:
TRACK DCT TO LR2WH,

THENCE TRACK 099°,
CLIMB TO 1900FT.

LRDGN02-171

1290 (750 - 4.0)1110 (570 - 2.4)
ALTERNATE

CATEGORY A

RNP APCH
FIA

BN CEN 127.1

TR INTURN TIME MIN
ALT

DME
LMT

099° Left 1 1900

Holding at LR2WE

16 JUN 2022
RNP W

LIGHTNING RIDGE, NSW (YLRD)

Changes: PAL+AA

NOTES
1. MAX IAS:

INITIAL : 210KTS

USE QNH

MAHF
LR2WH

MAPt
RW10

FAF
LR2WF

IF
LR2WI

IAF

099º

099º
099º

NOT
APPLICABLE

LR2WF
2160

4
1840

3
1520

2.3
1290

2
1200

1.7
1110

10 NM MSA 1800

2 5  NM  MSA

1900

ARP
YLRD

099º5NM

099º5NM

099º5NM

099º

02
9º

5N
M

16
9º

5N
M

3NM

279°

169°
349°

LR2WE

LR2WG

LR2WD
LR

2W
I

LR
2W

F

RW
10

LR
2W

H

148 00 00E147 50 00E

148 00 00E147 50 00E147 40 00E

29 20 00S

29 30 00S

29 20 00S

29 30 00S

788

646
654

584

0 5NM

Scale 1:500,000

THR 10 ELEV 518

RW10

NM TO MAPt

2200

15 0

MDA

3º

1700

AD ELEV 540
Bearings are Magnetic

Elevations in FEET AMSL

© Airservices Australia 2022




